Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

Premises
Premises
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Other Expenses
Maintenance & Improvement
Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

TransNo

73114787

50013347

50012001

49105353

49105354

49105355

49105356

Period

202506

202506

202506

202506

202506

202506

202506

OFFICIAL

Supplier ID(T)

NAYLORS GAVIN BLACK LLP

SIMPSON PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LTD
JH Coaches, Thirlwells & DC Travel
Redacted

Redacted

Redacted

Redacted

OFFICIAL

Amount (£)
5420 63
2250 00
1650 00
2550 00
4685 00
2500 00

16424 10

Updated

04/09/2025
25/09/2025
16/09/2025
03/09/2025
03/09/2025
03/09/2025

03/09/2025



